CASTOR MARITIME INC.

CASTOR MARITIME INC.
ISIN:  MHY1146L.2082

Overview

2024/03/26 21:30:00

Price
3.501 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-2.75% (-0.10)

MHY1146L2082
CTRM

Nasdaq

usb

Transport

Stock

406 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

3.50 USD (1,810)
3.501 USD (380)
3.60 USD

3.80 USD

3.50 USD

3.60 USD
3.615943 USD
104,346
377,284.19
2,700
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=MHY1146L2082&ID_NOTATION=245862234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1197510b91c2df62f93278ebd8868528684992bf250a83a38813e646299f140&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5b27d61f7e257bdb&time=1721356644&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71f44117852e40d26827a0ac2782340918dc86403b906a2250931fb2970c80b4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70697ffdd2929bd4e&time=1721356644&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1898dd3ad6493700fcd5d4a3653b3082f37f7f565db8cd5eecfa59bfdf4ea754&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b2e108879a10e9f3b&time=1721356644&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21a022883ea8190da7da334a181ef5e8020246f112a8c78ae0e551cf1afb28e2&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe8119150ce3e8cd2&time=1721356644&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfdf15cfa1e64fcbd17ab031215a5aed1f47b0345a4337cb2897c36d9649cd98&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f05943bcc9a96a9f&time=1721356644&tool=RSC

CASTOR MARITIME INC.

Details

2024/03/26 21:30:00

Price
3.501 USD

Difference © -275%(-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN MHY1146L2082
Symbol CTRM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 406 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.50 USD (1,810)
Ask (Ask size) 3.501 USD (380)
Open 3.60 USD
High 3.80 USD
Low 3.50 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.60 USD
VWAP 3.615943 USD
Volume (pcs) 104,346
Trading volume 377,284.19
Number of trades 2,700
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -18.56% -50.69% -95.62%
Perf (abs.) -0.80 -3.60 -76.50
Beta 1.09 0.90 0.38
Volatility 76.34 69.37 76.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:02 4.30 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/17 21:58 4.22 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 21:59 4.70 USD
Nasdaq 2024/03/26 21:30 3.501 USD
Munich 2024/07/17 08:01 4.26 EUR
Hamburg 2024/07/17 08:06 4.26 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 08:02 4.26 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/17 19:30 4.14 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/17 20:08 4.22 EUR

3.862 USD (77,867

(
4.233 USD (48,209
(

4.239 USD (67,503

6.500 USD (2024/01/04

3.500 USD (2024/03/25
9.300 USD (2023/04/18
2.855 USD (2023/11/13

)
)
)
4.756 USD (55,360)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
0.16
0.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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2,700
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=245862234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322041806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320311430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327353799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270894740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322525743
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285561187

CASTOR MARITIME INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

C

CASTOR

Contact Details
CASTOR MARITIME

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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